
 2025 Track Schedule
Day of Week Date Meet Name Location Address Time Release Bus Departure

Wednesday 26-Feb Tokay vs. Tracy Scrimmage Tokay HS 1111 W Century Blvd. 95240 3:00 12:30 1:00

Wednesday 5-Mar TCAL 1 Tracy HS 315 E. 11th Street 95376 2:00 12:30pm na

Friday 7-Mar County Clash Trial Tracy HS 315 E. 11th Street 95376 2:00 12:30 na

Saturday 8-Mar Sac State Classic Sac State 6000 Jed Smith Dr. Sacramento CA 95816 9:00am na 7:30am

Wednesday 19-Mar Lodi vs. Tracy Scrimmage Tracy HS 315 E. 11th Street 95376 2:00pm 12:30pm na

Saturday 22-Mar Jaguar Invitational Kimball HS 3200 Jaguar Run, 95377 8:30am na na

Friday 28-Mar County Clash Final Oakdale HS 739 W G St. Oakdale, CA 95361 tbd tbd tbd

Friday 4-Apr Stanford Invitational Stanford 295 Galvez St. Stanford CA 94305 Van Van Van

Saturday 5-Apr Stanford Invitational Stanford 295 Galvez St. Stanford CA 94305 Van Van Van

Wednesday 9-Apr TCAL 2 Kimball HS 3200 Jaguar Run, 95377 2:00 noon n/a @Kimball

Friday 11-Apr Arcadia Invite Day 1 Arcadia HS 180 Campus Drive, Arcadia, CA 91006 Van Van Van

Saturday 12-Apr Arcadia Invite Day 2 Arcadia HS 180 Campus Drive, Arcadia, CA 91006 Van Van Van

Tuesday 15-Apr Grant High School Grant High 6601 Guthrie St, Sacramento, CA 95842 8:00 all day 6:30am

Wednesday 23-Apr Tank Town D&T Classic Tracy HS 315 E. 11th Street 95376 3:00 1:30 na

Friday 25-Apr German Fernandez Distance Carnival Riverbank HS 6200 Claus Rd. Riverbank CA, 95367 6:00pm na na

Saturday 26-Apr Sacramento Meet of Champions American River College 4700 College Oak Dr. Sacramento CA, 95841 Van Van Van

Wednesday 30-Apr TCAL Trials West HS 1775 W. Lowell Ave. 95376 2:00 noon n/a @West

Friday 2-May TCAL Finals West HS 1775 W. Lowell Ave. 95376 2:00 noon n/a @West

Wednesday 13-May Section Trials Folsom HS 1655 Iron Point Rd. Folsom, CA 95630 1:00 10:45 (or all day) 11:30 & 2:00

Friday 15-May Section Finals Folsom HS 1655 Iron Point Rd. Folsom, CA 95630 1:00 10:45 (or all day) 11:30 & 2:00

Friday 23-May Master Trials Folsom HS 1655 Iron Point Rd. Folsom, CA 95630 1:00 all day noon & 3:30

Saturday 24-May Master Finals Folsom HS 1655 Iron Point Rd. Folsom, CA 95630 1:00 all day noon & 3:30

Friday 30-May State Trials Buchanan HS

Saturday 31-May State Finals Buchanan HS


